
Hallenspielplan  Neu-Ulm, Sporthalle 2 Schulzentrum Pfuhl  ( 250265 )
Heerstr. 111
89233   Neu-Ulm / Pfuhl

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.05.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Wertingen

TV Gundelfingen

TSV Wertingen

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

TSV Wertingen

TV Gundelfingen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

TV Gundelfingen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

8:18

14:12

11:9

12:19

23:13

10:10

So. 05.10.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

BOL MA

BL wB

BL mC

OL WB

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

FC Burlafingen II

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

FC Burlafingen

BHC Königsbr.09

SV Pullach

TV Gundelfingen

HT München

42:35

27:8

19:25

32:26

Sa. 22.11.2025 09:00

10:00

11:00

Zusatz wD

Zusatz wD

Zusatz wD

FC Burlafingen

TSV Niederraunau

SV Mering

TSV Niederraunau

SV Mering

FC Burlafingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

BOL MA

BOL WC

OL WC

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

TV Gundelfingen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen
II

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

FC Burlafingen II

FC Burlafingen

TV Gundelfingen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen
II

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

MTV Stadeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 15:00 BZK F FC Straß HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen II 0:0


