Hallenspielplan Neu-Ulm, Sporthalle 2 Schulzentrum Pfuhl (250265) Heerstr. 111 89233 Neu-Ulm / Pfuhl

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 31.05.2025 10:00	ÜBOL MC	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	TSV Wertingen	8:18
11:00	ÜBOL MC	SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen	TV Gundelfingen	14:12
12:00	ÜBOL MC	TSV Wertingen	SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen	11:9
13:00	ÜBOL MC	TV Gundelfingen	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	12:19
14:00	ÜBOL MC	TSV Wertingen	TV Gundelfingen	23:13
15:00	ÜBOL MC	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen	10:10
So. 05.10.2025 11:00	BOL MA	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	BHC Königsbr.09	42:35
13:00	BL wB	FC Burlafingen II	SV Pullach	27:8
15:00	BL mC	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	TV Gundelfingen	19:25
17:00	OL WB	FC Burlafingen	HT München	32:26
Sa. 22.11.2025 09:00	Zusatz wD	FC Burlafingen	TSV Niederraunau	0:0
10:00	Zusatz wD	TSV Niederraunau	SV Mering	0:0
11:00	Zusatz wD	SV Mering	FC Burlafingen	0:0
So. 01.02.2026 09:00	Bezirksliga	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	TV Gundelfingen	0:0
10:00	mD	TV Gundelfingen	SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen	0:0
11:00	Bezirksliga	SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen	II	0:0
13:00	mD	II	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	0:0
15:00	Bezirksliga	JSG Burlafingen/Straß	HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen	0:0
17:00	mD BOL MA	FC Burlafingen II	SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen	0:0
	BOL WC	FC Burlafingen	MTV StadeIn	
	OL WC			
So. 08.02.2026 15:00	BZK F	FC Straß	HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen II	0:0